

Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 44885862

Data publicarii	17.12.19	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.939,85 RON - 2.939,85 RON

Descriere: 1 MONTAGE KIT buc 6.000 14.5000 87.00 16.53 2 COLTAR 30X30 buc 20.000 15.5000 310.00 58.90 3 PLAFONIERA 100W buc 10.000 25.6000 256.00 48.64 4 COADA UNELTE LEMN buc 1.000 4.5000 4.50 0.86 5 STARTER PHILIPS 4-65W 2/SET set 20.000 4.2000 84.00 15.96 6 BEC LED A60 E27 15W buc 30.000 15.0000 450.00 85.50 7 BROASCA INGROPATA 72X55 MM buc 2.000 34.5500 69.10 13.13 8 BROASCA TERMOPAN buc 2.000 45.0000 90.00 17.10 9 OPRITOR USA buc 20.000 2.6000 52.00 9.88 10 INTRERUPATOR DUBLU ST buc 15.000 8.5000 127.50 24.23 11 INTRERUPATOR SIMPLU ST buc 10.000 7.9000 79.00 15.01 12 SARE ANTIDERAPANTA 25KG sac 25.000 29.5000 737.50 140.13 13 JOLLYFLEX + VENTIL 1" 1/4 32/40 buc 15.000 11.5500 173.25 32.92 14 TUB NEON 18W PHILIPS buc 25.000 7.8000 195.00 37.05 15 TUB NEON 36W PHILIPS buc 25.000 9.0000 225.00 42.75
